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FRISBEE
Poltroncina girevole perfetta per progetti contract. Frisbee ha un design circolare minimalistico, 
sostenuta da una base in metallo in varie finiture, che non manca di fascino. Si adatta sia ad 
abitazioni contemporanee che a spazi pubblici.

Struttura: fusto in legno massello. Sospensione seduta: cinghie elastiche incrociate. Imbottiture: 
cuscino seduta in poliuretano espanso densità 30Kg/m³ rivestito con fibra poliestere. Base girevole: 
metallo cromato con appropriati sottopiedi in plastica. 

Swivel armchair perfect for contract projects. Frisbee has a minimalistic circular design, 
supported by a metal base in various finishes, that doesn’t lack in glamour. It suits both 
contemporary homes and public spaces.

Structure: solid wood. Seat springing: criss-crossed elastic straps. Fillings: seat cushion in 30Kg/
m3 density polyurethane foam, covered with polyester fibre. Turning base: chromium-plated with 
appropriate plastic glides.

Fauteuil pivotant, parfaite pour les projets de contrat. Le frisbee a un design arrondi minimaliste, 
soutenu par une base en mètal aux finitions variées, qui ne manque pas de charme. Il convient 
aussi bien aux maisons contemporaines qu'aux espaces publics.

Structure: carcasse en bois massif. Suspension d’assise: sangles élastiques entrecroisées. Rembourrage: 
coussin d’assise en mousse polyuréthane densité 30Kg/m3 garnis de fibre polyester. Base pivotant: 
métal chromé avec des patins en plastique appropriés.

BORZALINO DESIGN
2014

EN

FR

armchair 71x71 h 65
Fabric art. VESUVIO col. 620008 LASER. Thread col. 0063. Chrome metal base.
Fabric art. VESUVIO col. 620019 ALOE. Thread col. 1000. Chrome metal base.

SCELTA FINITURE
CHOICE OF FINISHES
CHOIX DE FINITIONS

Consulta i tessuti
Discover the fabrics
Consultez les tissus

TESSUTo
FABRIC
TISSU

Consulta le pelli
Discover the leathers
Consultez les cuirs

PELLE
LEATHER
CUIR

Consulta i fili
Discover the threads
Consultez les fils

FILO
THREAD
FIL

Consulta i gros-grain
Discover the gros-grain
Consultez les gros-grain

GROS-GRAIN
GROS-GRAIN
GROS-GRAIN

Consulta i metalli
Discover the metals
Consultez les métaux

METALLO
METAL
MÉTAL

https://www.borzalino.com/it/b_materials/#tessuto-it
https://www.borzalino.com/b_materials/#fabric
https://www.borzalino.com/fr/b_materials/#tissu-fr
https://www.borzalino.com/b_materials/#fabric
https://www.borzalino.com/it/b_materials/#pelle-it
https://www.borzalino.com/b_materials/#leather
https://www.borzalino.com/fr/b_materials/#cuir-fr
https://www.borzalino.com/b_materials/#leather
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_thread.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_thread.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_thread.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_thread.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_gros-grain.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_gros-grain.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_gros-grain.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_gros-grain.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_metal.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_metal.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_metal.pdf
https://www.borzalino.com/documents/BORZALINO_metal.pdf
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EUF2POLG	 /poltroncina girevole
/swivel armchair
/fauteuil pivotant

Ø71 h 65

3 mtALL 4,2 m2 0,37 m3 36 kg

55
 / 

21
"5

/8

71 / 28" 71 / 28" 71 / 28"

71
 / 

28
"

65
 / 

25
"5

/8

46
18"1/8

46
18"1/8

46
18"1/8

46
18

"1
/8

47
18

"1
/2

50
19"5/8

50
19"5/8

50
19"5/8

50
19

"5
/8

28 11
"

41
16

" 1
/8

armchair 71x71 h 65 / Velvet art. LAGUNE 71253 DUNE col. 001 - Details leather art. SETA col. 22211. 
Trimming Gros-grain col. 4528. SW268JR Bronze metal base.

base in metallo girevole
Swivel metal base

Base métallique pivotante

bordino
trimming
passepoil

DETAILS

frisbee



4

FRISBEE

EUF2SGAB	 /sgabello
/stool
/tabouret

Ø 46 h 47

2 mtALL 2,4 m2 0,13 m3 25 kg
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stool 46x46 h 47 / Leather TUSCANIA col. 21 - Metal base finish col. Sand Gold.

EUF2PD50	 /pouf
/pouf
/pouf

Ø 50 h 28

2,2 mtALL 2,6 m2 0,10 m3 15 kg
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pouf 50x50 h 28 / Fabric art. EGO L1347 col. 08 - Trimming leather art. SETA col. 835039.
Leather art. SETA col. 835039.
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